

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 569 of 2017

Murli Prasad Choudari Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

13/07/2022	<p>Shri Ashutosh Kumar Trivedi, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Richa Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant wants a week's time to move appropriate application for non-appearance of the appellant before the trial Court.</p> <p>List this case after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p>
Kamde	