



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 569 of 2017

Murli Prasad Choudari **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

06/01/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. S.S. Baghel, G.A. for the State. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

Madhurima